7:00 -9:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

9:25 AM

10:20 AM

11:20 AM

12:10 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:25PM

3:20 PM

S

HEAD COACH
TRAINING CENTER

May 22rd - 24th; 2016
Mohegan Sun Pocono

Sunday, May 22nd
Cocktail Networking Mixer
The Terrace (Rain back-up is the Anthracite Room)

Monday, May 23rd
Brian D. Stanchak (@bdstan)
Founder & President, The BDS Agency

Linda Cimino (@coachcim)
Head Coach, Binghamton University

Quentin Hillsman (@coachqatsu)
Head Coach, Syracuse University

Division I AD Panel

Michael Cross (@usinsider)
Assistant Athletic Director, Penn State University

Eugene Marshall, JR. (@hampton_ad)
Director of Athletics, Hampton University

Bruce McCutcheon (@LafayetteAD)
Director of Athletics, Lafayette College

Jose Fernandez (@coachjfernandez)
Head Coach, University of South Florida

Lunch Break
Worth Financial (@worth_financial)

Jonathan Tsipis (@badgercoachtsip)
Head Coach, University of Wisconsin

Caroline McCombs (@coachmccombs)
Head Coach, Stony Brook University

Division I SWA Panel

Lori Anctil (@lanctil11)
Associate Director of Athletics/SWA, Siena College

Ginger Fulton
Senior Associate Executive Director/SWA, Patriot League

April Taylor (@apriltaylorl)
Associate Athletics Director, George Mason University



4:20 PM Aaron Roussell (@coachrous)
Head Coach, Bucknell University

5:15 PM Division II, III, & Assistant AD Panel

Tim Duncan (@timduncanad)
Director of Athletics, Clayton State University

Dave Martin (@coachdavemartin)
Director of Athletics, University of Scranton

Tuesday, May 24th
9:00 AM Tony Bozzella (@tonybozzella)
Head Coach, Seton Hall University

9:50 AM FastModel Sports (@fastmodel)

10:25 AM Division II & III Head Coach Panel

Caitlin Hadzimichalis (@coachhadz)
Head Coach, Keystone College

Mark Miller (@coachmmiller)
Head Coach, Holy Family University

Marc Mitchell (@mitch_marc)
Head Coach, Fairleigh Dickinson University, Florham

11:20 AM Division I AD Panel

Patrick Elliott (@pat_elliottad)
Director of Athletics, Binghamton University

Chris King (@utrgv_ad)
Director of Athletics, University of Texas, Rio Grande Valley

12:10 PM Jada Pierce (@coachjada)
Head Coach, Niagara University

1:00 PM Brian D. Stanchak (@bdstan)
Founder & President, The BDS Agency

N), THE
\\J)BDS AGENCY

The BDS Agency, LLC exclusively advises, markets, and represents basketball coaches to assist them in reaching
their professional and financial goals. The BDS Agency works with our clients in the areas of career counsel,
career development, marketing, job placement support, job interview preparation, and contract negotiations.
Since 2014, 15 of our clients have become first-time Division I Head Coaches, while numerous other clients have
advanced their careers through obtaining other Division I Head or Assistant Coach and Division II and III Head
Coach positions.



