

## May 22<sup>nd</sup> - 24<sup>th</sup>, 2016 Mohegan Sun Pocono

	<u>Sunday, May 22<sup>nd</sup></u>
7:00 – 9:00 PM	Cocktail Networking Mixer
	The Terrace (Rain back-up is the Anthracite Room)
	<u>Monday, May 23<sup>rd</sup></u>
8:30 AM	Brian D. Stanchak (@bdstan)
	Founder & President, The BDS Agency
8:35 AM	Linda Cimino (@coachcim)
	Head Coach, Binghamton University
9:25 AM	Quentin Hillsman (@coachqatsu)
	Head Coach, Syracuse University
10:20 AM	Division I AD Panel
	Michael Cross (@usinsider)
	Assistant Athletic Director, Penn State University
	Eugene Marshall, JR. (@hampton_ad)
	Director of Athletics, Hampton University
	Bruce McCutcheon (@LafayetteAD)
	Director of Athletics, Lafayette College
11:20 AM	Jose Fernandez (@coachjfernandez)
	Head Coach, University of South Florida
12:10 PM	Lunch Break
1:00 PM	Worth Financial (@worth_financial)
1:30 PM	Jonathan Tsipis (@badgercoachtsip)
	Head Coach, University of Wisconsin
2:25 PM	Caroline McCombs (@coachmccombs)
	Head Coach, Stony Brook University
3:20 PM	Division I SWA Panel
	Lori Anctil (@lanctil11)
	Associate Director of Athletics/SWA, Siena College
	Ginger Fulton
	Senior Associate Executive Director/SWA, Patriot League
	April Taylor (@apriltaylor1)
	Associate Athletics Director, George Mason University

4:20 PM	<b>Aaron Roussell (@coachrous)</b> Head Coach, Bucknell University
5:15 PM	Division II, III, & Assistant AD Panel
	<b>Tim Duncan (@timduncanad)</b> Director of Athletics, Clayton State University
	<b>Dave Martin (@coachdavemartin)</b> Director of Athletics, University of Scranton
9:00 AM	Tuesday, May 24 <sup>th</sup> Tony Bozzella (@tonybozzella) Head Coach, Seton Hall University
9:50 AM	FastModel Sports (@fastmodel)
10:25 AM	Division II & III Head Coach Panel
	<b>Caitlin Hadzimichalis (@coachhadz)</b> Head Coach, Keystone College
	<b>Mark Miller (@coachmmiller)</b> Head Coach, Holy Family University
	<b>Marc Mitchell (@mitch_marc)</b> Head Coach, Fairleigh Dickinson University, Florham
11:20 AM	Division I AD Panel
	<b>Patrick Elliott (@pat_elliottad)</b> Director of Athletics, Binghamton University
	<b>Chris King (@utrgv_ad)</b> Director of Athletics, University of Texas, Rio Grande Valley
12:10 PM	<b>Jada Pierce (@coachjada)</b> Head Coach, Niagara University
1:00 PM	<b>Brian D. Stanchak (@bdstan)</b> Founder & President, The BDS Agency



The BDS Agency, LLC exclusively advises, markets, and represents basketball coaches to assist them in reaching their professional and financial goals. The BDS Agency works with our clients in the areas of career counsel, career development, marketing, job placement support, job interview preparation, and contract negotiations. Since 2014, 15 of our clients have become first-time Division I Head Coaches, while numerous other clients have advanced their careers through obtaining other Division I Head or Assistant Coach and Division II and III Head Coache positions.